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VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.

Subjed to printing errors,

technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2023-01-27

Specifikationer

Varenummer
Farve

EAN enkelt pakke
Hajde

Bredde

Dybde

Garanti

Desk options

Lockable
Tablet Home button Hidden or Accessible

7495284

Selv

8712285331688

311

206

16

5ar

Fast bordbeslag Fast bordholder
Fritstéende bordholder
True

Tilgeengeligt

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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